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

- 1 Washroom- Laundry in suite- Fridge and Stove- Large living room- 1 Driveway parking space, This home is 

nearby to elementary schools, shops and parks. New photos coming soon! No pets, No smoking, $1550/month 

+ utilities, Available right away. 

ea3d9ee939f231fcb90e5ba6666e5b02@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,550 / 2br - 900ft2 - Freshly painted, Clean 2 Bedroom Suite (Clearbook, 
Abbotsford) 
Completely renovated; laminate flooring, new cabinets. Close to Recreation Centre, Exhibition Park, Middle 

and High Schools and all amenities. Friendly Senior landlords live above . 2 Bedroom, 1 bath includes walk in 

shower. Suite includes full laundry. basic cable, internet and all utilities. * No Pets, No Smoking * Available 

October 1, 2024. Please call (604) 850-7790 or (604) 807-7812 to arrange viewing. 

$1,550 / 2br - 2 Bdrm Basement Suite Central Abbotsford (Abbotsford BC) 
Clean, bright, spacious 2 bedroom, 1 bath basement suite in a quiet upscale newer house in Central 

Abbotsford. Available October 1st. Short walking distance to Sevenoaks Mall, Mill Lake Park and schools. The 

suite has its own electric meter so does not include power with rent. Water included in rent and there is full 

laundry. Firm on no pets and no smoking please. Solid employment and reference verification will be required. 

When responding please provide some details about yourself and number of occupant(s ). 

610c6bd2055a3c51b6e58e2a686058f4@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,000 / 2br - 2 Bed, 1 Bath Basement Suite Available! - Christina Place 
Showing Link: https://showmojo.com/l/1d2d438048/35155-christina-pl-b-abbotsford-bc-v2s-

8h1?fullscreen=true&g=2&sd=true 

 

Application Link: https://selectrealestatebc.managebuilding.com/Resident/rental-application/new 

 

Description: 

Bright and spacious 2-bedroom ground level basement suite available for rent in a family-friendly 

neighborhood in Abbotsford, BC. This suite features large windows that fill the open living area with natural 

light, a modern kitchen equipped with appliances, a full bathroom, and in-suite laundry for added 

convenience. Enjoy the privacy of a separate entrance and the peace of mind that comes with living in a quiet, 

mailto:ea3d9ee939f231fcb90e5ba6666e5b02@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:610c6bd2055a3c51b6e58e2a686058f4@hous.craigslist.org
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safe community. Located close to parks, schools, shopping centers, and public transit, this suite is perfect for 

small families or couples. Features:- 2 Bed- 1 Bath- Street Parking- Access to patio space in backyard - Available 

September 1st- $2,000 + utilities- No pets, Lease Information:, One-year Lease, No Smoking 

Appliances Included:- Fridge- Stove- Washer, Dryer- Furnace- Hot Water Tank, Tenant pays:Hydro, Gas, 

Internet/Cable Deposit: Half Month's Rent 

58a2bced41dd33688b490b2670fe7954@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,200 / 2br - Brand New Suite (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: No Pets Please, No Smoking, Utilities: Included (No wifi/cable) 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Month Rent, Brand new suite in yale school 

catchment! Fridge, stove, full size washer & dryer. A small covered outside area. Utilities included except 

wifi/cable. No pets, no smoking. Available now! Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 to book a 

viewing. Reference the address: “34268 Green Ave” 

$2,200 / 3br - Hydro Included! (Abbotsford) 
$2200 per month, Available now, 3 beds, 1 full bath, Pets: w/ Approval, No Smoking 

Utilities: Hydro Included, Available: Now, One Year Lease Required 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, If the online booking times are not 

convenient for you, please get in touch with us to schedule a more suitable time . This rancher south of the 

freeway offers 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, and includes hydro in the rent. The property features laundry hook -

ups, but you'll need to bring your own machines. Lease Terms. Pets negotiable. Electric included. One year 

lease. Dogs negotiable. Cats negotiable. Tenant pays water/sewer, Contact Us: Ace Agencies Property 

Management, 604.210.3992 

houses/Apartments: 
$1,200 / 1br - Apartment Available in Downtown Abbotsford! - George 
Ferguson Way 
Application Link: https://selectrealestatebc.managebuilding.com/Resident/rental-application/new 

Description: Looking for a cozy and convenient place to call home? Look no further than this recently updated 

1-bedroom suite in the heart of Abbotsford. Located just a stone's throw from downtown Abbotsford, this 

clean and well-maintained unit is perfect for a single person or couple looking for a comfortable and affordable 

place to live. Features:- 1 Bed, 1 Bath- Available October 1st, 2024- No pets- $1,200 + Utilities, Lease 

Information: One-year Lease, No Smoking, Appliances Included:- Fridge – Stove. Tenant pays: Hydro, 

Internet/Cable, Deposit: Half Month's Rent. 

caad1a2abb643477bcd34c0ee74e0abd@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:58a2bced41dd33688b490b2670fe7954@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:caad1a2abb643477bcd34c0ee74e0abd@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,300 / 2br - Abbotsford 2 Beds 2 Baths Apartment for rent. (Abbotsford, BC) 
This unit is 2 bedroom/2 bathroom. ( 850 sq ft) Suite includes a stainless steel fridge, stove, dishwasher, and 

microwave by Frigidaire, as well as an in-suite laundry set. Kitchen and bathroom are accented with quartz 

countertops, under cabinet lighting, and double sinks. Flooring throughout finished with laminate, with carpet 

in bedroom for comfort. Suite is well lit with large windows, 9' ceilings, and a wide balcony to create a roomy 

feel. Pets welcomed. 

a9d995eb444336c4a6e56122e88b4a41@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - Large 2 Bedroom ground level suite AVAIL OCT 01 (East 
Abbotsford) 
Beautiful, very large, very bright recently updated ground level 2 bedroom and full bathroom suite available 

OCT 01 located in a home in East Abbotsford near Babich St and George Ferguson. Close to all amenities and 

on bus route. Separate entrance. Master bedroom very large, second bedroom is a good size. Approx 1200 sq 

ft. Carpet, updated kitchen and one full bathroom with new flooring. Living room is Extra Large and can 

accommodate an office / work area. Includes gas fireplace, own in-suite laundry. Large backyard and nice 

patio. Large storage room available. Suitable for quiet, responsible individuals who love gardening as there are 

planter boxes. Absolutely no smoking, no drugs, no loud music, no dogs, one cat okay with 50% pet deposit. 

Driveway in front for two small vehicles. Otherwise street parking. Rent $1500/ mo plus 50% utilities. One year 

lease. Job references a must. 

e2b8b218ec8d3fc9b15ea3a2e7edc9f7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,550 / 2br - Two bed & living room unit on 2nd floor (Abbotsford) 
Maximum of 2 people living in this unit. Newly renovated two bedrooms and one living room on the second 

floor, with a large covered balcony. Independent entrance, brand new appliances . 

If you have any inquiries please text Tel: 2368874338. I will not answer any calls due to spam. 

$1,600 / 1br - 900ft2 - THE WADDINGTON 32063 MT WADDINGTON 
AVE (ABBOTSFORD) 
NO MOVE IN FEES, 1 BDRM FACES NORTH, W/D/S/F/DW/FIREPLACE, HOT WATER INCL, SECURED PARKING-

STORAGE LOCKER, CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES, PETS NEGOTIABLE, 900 SQ FT, 4th FLOOR FACES NORTH, 

$1600/MONTH, 1 YEAR LEASE AVAIL IMMED, CALL CATHY 604-853-0549, RANCHO MGMT 

$1,750 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 bedroom barn suite (Bradner) 
Looking for a responsible and experienced horse person or couple interested in renting our modern and 

comfortable 2 bedroom barn suite in partial exchange for farm sitting our horses and dogs on quiet 10 acre 

farm in the Bradner area. Includes in suite laundry, full kitchen including fridge/freezer, stove/oven, microwave 

& dishwasher. Heated tiles in kitchen and bathroom. Base rent: $1750/mo. plus hydro. Credit will be applied 

mailto:a9d995eb444336c4a6e56122e88b4a41@hous.craigslist.org
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